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 July 2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

 

19  
 

 

 

20  
 

 

21  
 

 

22  
 

 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

First day of school for 

PACT 

E
2
agle 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 
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 August 2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

First day of school for 

Digital Arts 

MC
2
STEM 

 

2  
 

CAO Principals 

Roundtable 

 

 

3  
 

CAO Principals 

Roundtable 

 

 

4  
 

 

 

 

 

5  
 

 

 

 

 

6  
 

 

7  
 

8  
 

First Day of School for 

John Hay Science and 

Medicine and 

Architecture and 

Design 

9  
Voluntary 

Professional 

Development for 

Paraprofessionals and 

Sign Language 

Interpreters 

10  
Teacher’s Return 

Professional 

Development 

 

 

11  
Back to School 

Celebration with 

Families 

 

Teachers 

Professional 

Development 

 

 

New Preschool/PreK 

Teacher Professional 

Development 

 

 

 

12  
Back to School 

Celebration with 

Families 

 

Teachers Professional 

Development  

 

Preschool/PreK 

Teacher Professional 

Development 

 

K-8 Room  

Readiness Day 

 

 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

First Day  

of School 

 

Pre-K Teachers 

Certification 

Trainings:   

First Aid/CPR 

Communicable 

Disease Child Abuse 

16  
 

 

 

 

Pre-K Teachers 

Certification 

Trainings:   

First Aid/CPR 

Communicable 

Disease Child Abuse 

 

17  
 

 

 

 

Pre-K Teachers  

Certification 

Trainings:   

First Aid/CPR 

Communicable 

Disease Child Abuse 

 

 

18  

 

 

First Full Day of 

Kindergarten 

 

Pre-K Parent 

Meetings 

 

19  
 

  

Pre-K Parent 

Meetings 

  

20  
 

21  
 

22  

 
 

23  
 

Board Business 

Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ 

School Location TBD) 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 
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 September 2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

Labor Day  

(All Facilities Closed) 

 

6  
 

 

7  
 

 

8  
 

CAO AP/CIS 

Roundtable 

9  
 

 

10  
 

11  
Eid ul Adha 

 

Grandparents Day 

12  
Eid ul Adha 

 

First Marking Period  

Interim Progress 

Reports Due 

13  
Eid ul Adha 

 

 Board Work Session  

(6:30 p.m. @ BOE 

Office 1111 Superior 

Avenue) 

14  
PreK-8 Open House 

(6:00 – 8:00pm) 

Early Dismissal for 

Open House 

Early Schools:  

11-11:20 am 

Late Schools:  

12:30-12:50 

Interim Progress 

Reports Distributed 

15  
High School 

Open House 

(6:00-8:00 p.m.) 

Early Dismissal  

11:20 a.m. 

Early Dismissal for 

Year-Round Schools 

1:30 p.m. 

 

Interim Report Cards 

Distributed 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

 

27  
 

Board Business 

Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ 

School Location TBD) 

28  
 

 

29  
 

 

30  
 

 

Notes: 
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 October 2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  

 
Rosh Hashana 

 

National Custodian 

Appreciation Day  

 

3  
 

Rosh Hashanah 

 

 

 

4  
 

Rosh Hashana 

 

CAO Principals 

Roundtable 

 

 

5  

 

 

 
 

6  
 

CAO AP/CIS 

Roundtable 

 

 

7  
 

End of First  

Marking Period 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

Staff Professional 

Development Day  

(No school for 

students) 

 

Columbus Day 

(All Facilities Open) 

 

National School 

Lunch Week 

11  
 

First Day of Second 

Marking Period 

 

First Marking Period 

Grades Due 

 

Board Work Session 

(6:30 p.m. @ BOE 

Office 1111 Superior 

Avenue) 

 

National School 

Lunch Week 

12  
 

Yom Kippur 

 

National School 

Lunch Week 

13  
 

National School 

Lunch Week 

14  
 

National School 

Lunch Week 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

First Marking  

Period Grades Due 

 

18  
 

 

 

19  

 

K-8 School 
Parent Teacher 
Conferences  

(12:30 p.m. – 7:00p.m.)  
(No Classes for 
Students) 

 
Report Card Distribution 
(12:30 pm – 7pm) 

 
PSAT 

 

20  
 

High School Parent 
Teacher Conferences  
(12:30 p.m. – 7:00p.m.) 

 (No Classes for 
Students) 

 
Report Card Distribution 

(12:30 pm – 7pm) 

21  
 

 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

OGT Testing 

25  
Board Business 

Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ 

School Location TBD) 

 

OGT Testing 

26  
 

OGT Testing 

27  
 

OGT Testing 

28  
 

Special education 

child count 

 

OGT Testing 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

Halloween 

 

OGT Testing Make-up 

Notes: 
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 November 2016   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

OGT Testing Make-up 

2  
 

OGT Testing Make-up 

  

PSAT 

3  
 

OGT Testing Make-up 

4  
 

OGT Testing Make-up 

5  
 

6  
 

Daylight Savings Time 

ends 

7  
Professional 

Development Day 

 For ONLY  

John Hay Science and 

Medicine and 

Architecture and 

Design 

 

8  
 

Election Day 

(All Schools Closed) 

 

Staff professional 

development day 

9  
 

Board Work Session 

(6:30 p.m. @ BOE 

Office 1111 Superior 

Avenue) 

10  
 

CAO AP/CIS 

Roundtable 

11  
 

Veterans Day  

(All Facilities Closed) 

 

 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

 

15  
 

CAO Principals 

Roundtable 

16  
 

 

17  
National Parental 

Involvement Day 

18  
 

 

 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

Second Marking 

Period Interim 

Reports Due 

22  
 

Board Business 

Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ 

School Location TBD) 

23  
 

Thanksgiving break 

(All Schools Closed) 

24  
 

Thanksgiving break 

(All Facilities Closed) 

 

Thanksgiving Day 

25  
 

Thanksgiving break 

(All Facilities Closed) 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Interim Progress 

Reports Mailed 

29  
 

30  
 

 

Notes: 
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 December 2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

CAO Principals 

Roundtable 

 

Board Work Session 

(6:30 p.m. @ BOE 

Office 1111 Superior 

Avenue) 

7  
 

8  
 

CAO AP/CIS 

Roundtable 

9  
 

Preschool/PreK 

Professional 

Development Day 

10  
 

11  
 

Mawlid Un Nabi 

12  
 

13  
 

Board Business 

Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ 

School Location TBD) 

14  
 

 

15  
 

 

16  
 

 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

 

20  
 

 

21  
 

 

 

Winter Solstice 

22  
 

 

23  
 

End of Second 

Marking Period 

 

End of  

First Semester 

 

24  
 

Christmas Eve 

 

Hanukah 

 

25  
 

Christmas Day 

 

Hanukah 

 

 

26  
 

Winter break 

(All Facilities Closed) 

 

Hanukah 

Kwanzaa  

27  
 

Winter break 

(All Schools Closed) 

 

Hanukah 

Kwanzaa 

28  
 

Winter break 

(All Schools Closed) 

 

Hanukah 

Kwanzaa 

29  
 

Winter break 

(All Schools Closed) 

 

Hanukah 

Kwanzaa 

30  
 

Winter break 

(All Schools Closed) 

 

Hanukah 

Kwanzaa 

31  
 

Hanukah 

Kwanzaa 
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 January 2017  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

New Year’s Day 

Hanukkah 

Kwanzaa 

2  
 

Winter break 

(All Facilities Closed) 

 

3  
 

Winter break 

(All Schools Closed) 

 

 

4 
 

Winter break 

(All Schools Closed) 

 

 
 

 

5  
 

Winter break 

(All Schools Closed) 

 

 

 

6  
 

Winter break 

(All Schools Closed) 

 

Epiphany 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

Staff Professional 

Development Day  

(No school for 

students) 

 

Students Resume for 

ONLY  

John Hay Science and 

Medicine  

10  
Students Resume 

Classes 

 

First Day of Third 

Marking Period 

 

First Day of Second 

Semester 

 

Board organizational 

meeting/work session 

(6:30 p.m. @ BOE 

Office 1111 Superior 

Avenue) 

11  
CAO Principals 

Roundtable 

 

 

 

12  
CAO AP/CIS 

Roundtable 

 

 

 

13  
 

14  
 

 

15  
 

 

16  
 

Martin Luther King Jr. 

Day 

(All Facilities Closed) 

 

17  
 

Second Marking 

Period Grades Due 

 

 

18  
 

 

19  
 

 

20  
 

Report Cards Mailed 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

Board Business 

Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ 

School Location TBD) 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 
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 February 2017   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

Groundhog Day 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

National School 

Counselors Week 

7  
 

CAO Principals 

Roundtable 

 

Board Work Session 

(6:30 p.m. @ BOE 

Office 1111 Superior 

Avenue) 

8  
 

CAO AP/CIS 

Roundtable 

 

9  
 

Interim 

Parent/Teacher 

Conferences 

 

Early Release for 

Students  

Early Schools:  

11-11:20 a.m. 

Late Schools:  

12:30-12:50 p.m. 

Year-Round schools 

1:30pm 

Extended Day for 

Teachers 

10  
 

 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

Valentine’s Day 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Staff Professional 

Development Day  

(No school for 

students) 

 

Preschool/PreK 

Teacher Professional 

Development 

 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

Presidents’ Day 

(All Facilities Closed) 

21  
 

Board Business 

Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ 

School Location TBD) 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

Notes: 
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 March 2017   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

Ash Wednesday 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
National School 

Breakfast Week 

7  
 

CAO Principals 

Roundtable 

 

Board Work Session 

(6:30 p.m. @ BOE 

Office 1111 Superior 

Avenue) 

 

National School 

Breakfast Week 

8  
National School 

Breakfast Week 

 

9  
 

CAO AP/CIS 

Roundtable 

 

National School 

Breakfast Week 

10  

 

End of Third  

Marking Period 

 

National School 

Breakfast Week 

11  
 

 

12  
 

Daylight Savings Time 

begins 

 

Purim  

13  
 

First Day of Fourth 

Marking Period 

14  
 

 

15  
 

 

16  
 

 

17  

St. Patrick’s Day 

Staff 

 Professional 

Development 

(No school for 

students) 

 

 

 

18  
 

 

19  
 

 

20  
 

First day of spring 

 

Third Marking Period 

Grades Due 

 

 

21  
 

Board Business 

Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ 

School Location TBD) 

22  
 

K-8 School 
Parent Teacher 
Conferences  

(12:30 – 7:00 pm.)   
(No Classes for 
Students) 

 

23  
 

High School  
Parent Teacher 
Conferences 

(12:30 – 7:00 pm.) 
 (No Classes for 

Students) 

24  
 

 

 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

Spring break 

(All schools closed) 

28  
 

Spring break 

(All schools closed) 

29  
 

Spring break 

(All schools closed) 

30  
 

Spring break 

(All schools closed) 

31  
 

Spring break 

(All schools closed) 

Notes: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 April 2017   
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

April Fool’s Day 

2  
 

3  
 

Students Resume 

Classes 

 

 

4  
 

CAO Principals 

Roundtable 

 

 

5  
 

 

 

 

6  
 

CAO AP/CIS 

Roundtable 

 

 

7  
 

 

8  
 

9  
 

Palm Sunday 

10  
 

 

11  
Board Work Session  

(6:30 p.m. @ BOE 

Office 1111 Superior 

Avenue) 

 

Passover  

12  
Passover 

 

13  
Passover 

 

14  
Passover 

 

Good Friday 

(All Facilities Closed) 

 

15  
Passover 

16  
 

Easter Sunday 

 

Passover 

17  
 

Passover 

 

Easter Monday 

(All Schools Closed) 

 

 

18  
 

Passover 

 

 

 

  

19  
 

20  
 

Fourth Marking 

Period Interim 

Reports Due 

 

21  

 

Preschool/PreK 

Professional 

Development Day 

 
 

 

22  
 

Earth Day 

23  
 

24  
 

 

 

 

25  
 

Board Business 

Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ 

School Location TBD) 

26  
Secretaries Day  

 

Interim Report Card  

 (2 hours after school) 

 

 

 

27  
 

28  
Due date for IEP’s 

expiring between 

April 28
th

 and  

September 30, 2017 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: 
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 May 2017   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

National Teacher 

Appreciation Week 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

Cinco de Mayo 

 

 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

CAO Principals 

Roundtable 

 

Board Work Session 

(6:30 p.m. @ BOE 

Office 1111 Superior 

Avenue) 

10  
 

11  
 

CAO AP/CIS  

Principal’s 

Roundtable 

12  
 

National School 

Nurse Appreciation 

Day 

 

13  
 

14  
 

Mother’s Day 

15  
 

16  
 

17  18  
 

19  
 

 

20  
 

 

21  
 

 

22  
 

 

23  
 

Board Business 

Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ 

School Location TBD) 

24  
 

 

25  

Last Day of School for 

Students 

 

End of Second 

Semester 

 

End of Fourth 

Marking Period 

 

26  
Professional 

Development for 

Teachers 

 

Fourth Marking 

Period Grades Due 

 

27  
Ramadan 

28  
 

29  
 

Memorial Day 

(All facilities closed) 

30  

 

 
 

 

31  
 

 

 

Notes: 
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 June 2017  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  

Last day for 

Students at Design 

Campus International, 

Valley View, Douglas 

Mac Arthur 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Last day for 

Students at John 

Hay Science and 

Medicine, 

Architecture and 

Design 

 

17  
 

18  

Father’s Day 
 

19  
 

 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Last day for 

students at E
2
agle 

and PACT 

23  
 

 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

 

27  
 

28  
Last Day for 

students at 

Mc2Stem and 

Digital Arts 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: 
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Professional Development Days 

 

Wednesday, August 10 – Friday, August 12 

Monday, October 10 

Tuesday, November 8 

Preschool/PreK, Friday, October 14 

Preschool/PreK, Friday, December 9 

Monday, January 9 

Friday, February 17 

Preschool/PreK, Friday, February 17 

Preschool/PreK, Friday, April 21 

Friday, May 26 

 

 

CAO Principals’ Roundtable 

 

Tuesday - August 2 

Wednesday, August 3 

Tuesday, October 4 

Wednesday, November 15 

Tuesday, December 6 

Tuesday, January 11 

Tuesday, February 7 

Tuesday, March 7 

Tuesday, April 4 

Tuesday, May 9 

 

 

CAO Assistant Principals’/CISs Roundtable 

 

Thursday, September 8 

Thursday, October 6 

Thursday, November 10 

Thursday, December 8 

Thursday, January 12 

Wednesday, February 8 

Thursday, March 9 

Thursday, April 6 

Thursday, May 11 
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Board of Education Meeting Schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Type of Meeting 

Tuesday, August 23 Business meeting 

Tuesday, September 13 Work session 

Tuesday, September 27 Business meeting 

Tuesday, October 11 Work session 

Tuesday, October 25 Business meeting 

Wednesday, November 9 Work session 

Tuesday, November 22 Business meeting 

Tuesday, December 6 Work session 

Tuesday, December 13 Business meeting 

Tuesday, January 10 Organizational meeting/work session 

Tuesday, January 24 Business meeting 

Tuesday, February 7 Work session 

Tuesday, February 21 Business meeting 

Tuesday, March 7 Work session 

Tuesday, March 21 Business meeting 

Tuesday, April 11 Work session 

Tuesday, April 25 Business meeting 

Tuesday, May 9 Work session 

Tuesday, May 23 Business meeting 


