			July 2016			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25 First day of school for PACT E ² agle	26	27	28	29	30
31	Notes:					•

			August 2016	;		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 First day of school for Digital Arts MC ² STEM	2 CAO Principals Roundtable	3 CAO Principals Roundtable	4	5	6
7	8 First Day of School for John Hay Science and Medicine and Architecture and Design		10 Teacher's Return Professional Development	11 Back to School Celebration with Families Teachers Professional Development New Preschool/PreK Teacher Professional Development	12 Back to School Celebration with Families Teachers Professional Development Preschool/PreK Teacher Professional Development K-8 Room Readiness Day	13
14	15 First Day of School Pre-K Teachers Certification Trainings: First Aid/CPR Communicable Disease Child Abuse	16 Pre-K Teachers Certification Trainings: First Aid/CPR Communicable Disease Child Abuse	17 Pre-K Teachers Certification Trainings: First Aid/CPR Communicable Disease Child Abuse	18 First Full Day of Kindergarten Pre-K Parent Meetings	19 Pre-K Parent Meetings	20
21	22	23 Board Business Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ School Location TBD)	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	Notes:	1	1

September 2016								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
				1	2	3		
4	5 Labor Day (All Facilities Closed)	6	7	8 CAO AP/CIS Roundtable	9	10		
11 Eid ul Adha Grandparents Day	12 Eid ul Adha First Marking Period Interim Progress Reports Due	13 Eid ul Adha Board Work Session (6:30 p.m. @ BOE Office 1111 Superior Avenue)	14 PreK-8 Open House (6:00 – 8:00pm) Early Dismissal for Open House Early Schools: 11-11:20 am Late Schools: 12:30-12:50 Interim Progress Reports Distributed	15 High School Open House (6:00-8:00 p.m.) Early Dismissal 11:20 a.m. Early Dismissal for Year-Round Schools 1:30 p.m. Interim Report Cards Distributed	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27 Board Business Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ School Location TBD)	28	29	30	Notes:		

		(October 201	6		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Rosh Hashana National Custodian Appreciation Day	Rosh Hashanah	Rosh Hashana CAO Principals Roundtable		CAO AP/CIS Roundtable	End of First Marking Period	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	Staff Professional Development Day (No school for students) Columbus Day (All Facilities Open) National School Lunch Week	First Day of Second Marking Period First Marking Period Grades Due Board Work Session (6:30 p.m. @ BOE Office 1111 Superior Avenue) National School Lunch Week	Yom Kippur National School Lunch Week	National School Lunch Week	National School Lunch Week	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	First Marking Period Grades Due		K-8 School Parent Teacher Conferences (12:30 p.m. – 7:00p.m.) (No Classes for Students) Report Card Distribution (12:30 pm – 7pm) PSAT	High School Parent Teacher Conferences (12:30 p.m. – 7:00p.m.) (No Classes for Students) Report Card Distribution (12:30 pm – 7pm)		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	OGT Testing	Board Business Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ School Location TBD) OGT Testing	OGT Testing	OGT Testing	Special education child count OGT Testing	
30	31	Notes:				
	Halloween					
	OGT Testing Make-up					

		N	ovember 20	16		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1 OGT Testing Make-up	2 OGT Testing Make-up	3 OGT Testing Make-up	4 OGT Testing Make-up	5
			PSAT			
6 Daylight Savings Time ends	7 Professional Development Day For ONLY John Hay Science and Medicine and Architecture and Design	8 Election Day (All Schools Closed) Staff professional development day	9 Board Work Session (6:30 p.m. @ BOE Office 1111 Superior Avenue)	10 CAO AP/CIS Roundtable	11 Veterans Day (All Facilities Closed)	12
13	14	15 CAO Principals Roundtable	16	17 National Parental Involvement Day	18	19
20	21 Second Marking Period Interim Reports Due	22 Board Business Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ School Location TBD)	23 Thanksgiving break (All Schools Closed)	24 Thanksgiving break (All Facilities Closed) Thanksgiving Day	25 Thanksgiving break (All Facilities Closed)	26
27	28 Interim Progress Reports Mailed	29	30	Notes:	I	

		D	ecember 20	16		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4	5	6 CAO Principals Roundtable Board Work Session (6:30 p.m. @ BOE Office 1111 Superior Avenue)	7	8 CAO AP/CIS Roundtable	9 Preschool/PreK Professional Development Day	10
11 Mawlid Un Nabi	12	Board Business Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ School Location TBD)	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21 Winter Solstice	22	23 End of Second Marking Period End of First Semester	24 Christmas Eve Hanukah
25 Christmas Day Hanukah	26 Winter break (All Facilities Closed) Hanukah Kwanzaa	27 Winter break (All Schools Closed) Hanukah Kwanzaa	28 Winter break (All Schools Closed) Hanukah Kwanzaa	29 Winter break (All Schools Closed) Hanukah Kwanzaa	30 Winter break (All Schools Closed) Hanukah Kwanzaa	31 Hanukah Kwanzaa

]	J	lanuary 201	7		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 New Year's Day Hanukkah Kwanzaa	2 Winter break (All Facilities Closed)	3 Winter break (All Schools Closed)	4 Winter break (All Schools Closed)	5 Winter break (All Schools Closed)	6 Winter break (All Schools Closed) Epiphany	7
8	9 Staff Professional Development Day (No school for students) Students Resume for ONLY John Hay Science and Medicine	10 Students Resume Classes First Day of Third Marking Period First Day of Second Semester Board organizational meeting/work session (6:30 p.m. @ BOE Office 1111 Superior Avenue)	11 CAO Principals Roundtable	12 CAO AP/CIS Roundtable	13	14
15	16 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (All Facilities Closed)	17	18	19	20 Report Cards Mailed	21
22	23	24 Board Business Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ School Location TBD)	25	26	27	28
29	30	31	Notes:	1	1	

February 2017								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
			1	2 Groundhog Day	3	4		
5	6 National School Counselors Week	7 CAO Principals Roundtable Board Work Session (6:30 p.m. @ BOE Office 1111 Superior Avenue)	8 CAO AP/CIS Roundtable	9 Interim Parent/Teacher Conferences Early Release for Students Early Schools: 11-11:20 a.m. Late Schools: 12:30-12:50 p.m. Year-Round schools 1:30pm Extended Day for Teachers	10	11		
12	13	14 Valentine's Day	15	16	17 Staff Professional Development Day (No school for students) Preschool/PreK Teacher Professional Development	18		
19	20 Presidents' Day (All Facilities Closed)	21 Board Business Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ School Location TBD)	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	Notes:		<u> </u>			

April 2017

			March 2017			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 Ash Wednesday	2	3	4
5	6 National School Breakfast Week	7 CAO Principals Roundtable Board Work Session (6:30 p.m. @ BOE Office 1111 Superior Avenue) National School Breakfast Week	8 National School Breakfast Week	9 CAO AP/CIS Roundtable National School Breakfast Week	Lnd of Third Marking Period National School Breakfast Week	11
12 Daylight Savings Time begins Purim	13 First Day of Fourth Marking Period	14	15	16	17 St. Patrick's Day Staff Professional Development (No school for students)	18
19	First day of spring	21 Board Business Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ School Location TBD)	K-8 School Parent Teacher Conferences (12:30 – 7:00 pm.) (No Classes for Students)	23 High School Parent Teacher Conferences (12:30 – 7:00 pm.) (No Classes for Students)	24	25
26	27 Spring break (All schools closed)	28 Spring break (All schools closed)	29 Spring break (All schools closed)	30 Spring break (All schools closed)	31 Spring break (All schools closed)	Notes:

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1 April Fool's Day
2	3 Students Resume Classes	4 CAO Principals Roundtable	5	6 CAO AP/CIS Roundtable	7	8
9 Palm Sunday	10	11 Board Work Session (6:30 p.m. @ BOE Office 1111 Superior Avenue) Passover	12 Passover	13 Passover	14 Passover Good Friday (All Facilities Closed)	15 Passover
16 Easter Sunday Passover	Passover Easter Monday (All Schools Closed)	18 Passover	19	20 Fourth Marking Period Interim Reports Due	21 Preschool/PreK Professional Development Day	22 Earth Day
23	24	25 Board Business Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ School Location TBD)	26 Secretaries Day Interim Report Card (2 hours after school)	27	28 Due date for IEP's expiring between April 28 th and September 30, 2017	29
30	Notes:		1		1	

			May 2017			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1 National Teacher Appreciation Week	2	3	4	5 Cinco de Mayo	6
7	8	9 CAO Principals Roundtable Board Work Session (6:30 p.m. @ BOE Office 1111 Superior Avenue)	10	11 CAO AP/CIS Principal's Roundtable	12 National School Nurse Appreciation Day	13
14 Mother's Day	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23 Board Business Meeting (6:30 p.m. @ School Location TBD)	24	25 Last Day of School for Students End of Second Semester End of Fourth Marking Period	26 Professional Development for Teachers Fourth Marking Period Grades Due	27 Ramadan
28	29 Memorial Day (All facilities closed)	30	31	Notes:		

	June 2017								
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
				1	2 Last day for Students at Design Campus International, Valley View, Douglas Mac Arthur	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16 Last day for Students at John Hay Science and Medicine, Architecture and Design	17			
18 Father's Day	19	20	21	22 Last day for students at E ² agle and PACT	23	24			
25	26	27	28 Last Day for students at Mc2Stem and Digital Arts	29	30	Notes:			

Professional Development Days

Wednesday, August 10 – Friday, August 12 Monday, October 10 Tuesday, November 8 Preschool/PreK, Friday, October 14 Preschool/PreK, Friday, December 9 Monday, January 9 Friday, February 17 Preschool/PreK, Friday, February 17 Preschool/PreK, Friday, April 21 Friday, May 26

CAO Principals' Roundtable

Tuesday - August 2 Wednesday, August 3 Tuesday, October 4 Wednesday, November 15 Tuesday, December 6 Tuesday, January 11 Tuesday, February 7 Tuesday, March 7 Tuesday, April 4 Tuesday, May 9

CAO Assistant Principals'/CISs Roundtable

Thursday, September 8 Thursday, October 6 Thursday, November 10 Thursday, December 8 Thursday, January 12 Wednesday, February 8 Thursday, March 9 Thursday, April 6 Thursday, May 11 Board of Education Meeting Schedule

Date	Type of Meeting
Tuesday, August 23	Business meeting
Tuesday, September 13	Work session
Tuesday, September 27	Business meeting
Tuesday, October 11	Work session
Tuesday, October 25	Business meeting
Wednesday, November 9	Work session
Tuesday, November 22	Business meeting
Tuesday, December 6	Work session
Tuesday, December 13	Business meeting
Tuesday, January 10	Organizational meeting/work session
Tuesday, January 24	Business meeting
Tuesday, February 7	Work session
Tuesday, February 21	Business meeting
Tuesday, March 7	Work session
Tuesday, March 21	Business meeting
Tuesday, April 11	Work session
Tuesday, April 25	Business meeting
Tuesday, May 9	Work session
Tuesday, May 23	Business meeting